05/10/24 02:05:11

Brecksville (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Oakes Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009

0010
0011
0012

0013
0014

0015
0016

0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Dining table and 2 yellow chairs
Misc Wood Lot Includes 2x4s
Aluminum Extension Ladder

3 Large Bookcases

White Cabinet

Coffee Table and 2 End Tables

Ryobi Tools Includes Weed Wacker, Flashlight,
Tuff Sucker, and Chainsaw

Overstuffed Chair And Ottoman and Arm Chair

Bostitch Stapling Hammer, Staples, Nails,
Screws, And More!

Workbench
Workbench

Battery Charger, Air Compressor, Sawhorse
Clamps

Coleman Duel Fuel Campstove 424

Power Steamer, Power Stripper, DeWalt Sheet
Palm Grip Sander

2 matching White Cabinets

Log Splitter, Paper Log Roller, Outdoor
Firewood Rack

PowerLand Tri Fuel Hybrid Generator and Hose
Vinyl Tile And Mini Blinds

Bookcase, 3 New Extension Cords, Paint And
Paint Thinner

Bookcase And Stovetop Water Distiller
Haier Air Conditioner Portable
Professional Char-Grill

8ft Ladder

DuroPower 3500w Generator

Garden Pots And Bird Feeder

Y amaha EF 1000 IS Generator

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Jul 2 7:00pm ET

Lot
0027

0028

0029
0030
0031
0032

0033

0034

0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Title

Roof Snow Rake, Electric Snow Shovel, and
Snow Pusher on wheels.

2 Space Heaters made by Eden Pure and White
Westinghouse

McCulloch 14.0 Wood Chipper Shredder
Electric Extension Cords And Chairs
Snow Shovels And Bags Salt

Outside Tool Lot includes Shovels, Ax,
Sledgehammer, and more!

Toolsincluding Bow Saw, Miter box, hand drill
and more!

Garden Tool Lot includes 20 Inch Battery
Powered Hedge Trimmer and more!

Depression Glass and Vases
Hanging Garage Lights And Extra Bulbs
Steel Shelving, Still in Box

Rubbermaid Cooler And 5 Galloon Water
Bottles

Zoeller Sump Pump And Utility Pump
Parabody Serious Steel Leg Press
Kitchen Dropleaf Table And 4 Chairs
End Table And Lamp

Panasonic TV And Swiveling TV Stand
Sofa

La-Z-Boy Recliner

La-Z-Boy Recliner

Sofa

Coffee Table and 2 Lamps

End Table and Table Lamp
Upholstered Chair

Upholstered Chair

Sofa Bed

End Table And Table Lamp



Lot

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063

0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title
End Table And Table Lamp

Coffee Table
Desk And Chair

2 white Floor Lamps with 3 light sockets each.

Mersman End Table And Lamp
La-Z-Boy Wall Hugger Recliner
Office Desk

Night Vision Scope Hand Telescope

1948 World Series Official Souvenir Program
and more!

Royal Ivory Commemorative Plate, Shaw
Mansion Plate Issued 1909, Budweiser
Collectors Series Stein 1986. Steel Pennies
from 1943.

Large Stamp Collection
Lionel Barrymore Gold Foil Prints

States Of The Union 50 State Solid Bronze
Collectors Coin Set

Wood Carvings Part | by A.J. Enckler
Picture of Fighter Pilot and 3D Wood Carving
Wood Carvings Part |1 by A.J. Enckler

maxsold.com

2/2

05/10/24 02:05:11



