## Brecksville (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Oakes Road

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 26 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 2 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Dining table and 2 yellow chairs	0027	Roof Snow Rake, Electric Snow Shovel, and
0002	Misc Wood Lot Includes 2x4s		Snow Pusher on wheels.
0003	Aluminum Extension Ladder	0028	2 Space Heaters made by Eden Pure and White Westinghouse
0004	3 Large Bookcases	0020	
0005	White Cabinet		McCulloch 14.0 Wood Chipper Shredder
0006	Coffee Table and 2 End Tables		Electric Extension Cords And Chairs
0007	Ryobi Tools Includes Weed Wacker, Flashlight, Tuff Sucker, and Chainsaw		Snow Shovels And Bags Salt Outside Tool Lot includes Shovels, Ax,
0008	Overstuffed Chair And Ottoman and Arm Chair	0022	Sledgehammer, and more!
0009	Bostitch Stapling Hammer, Staples, Nails, Screws, And More!		Tools including Bow Saw, Miter box, hand drill and more!
	Workbench	0034	Garden Tool Lot includes 20 Inch Battery Powered Hedge Trimmer and more!
	Workbench	0035	Depression Glass and Vases
0012	Battery Charger, Air Compressor, Sawhorse Clamps	0036	Hanging Garage Lights And Extra Bulbs
0013	Coleman Duel Fuel Campstove 424	0037	Steel Shelving, Still in Box
	Power Steamer, Power Stripper, DeWalt Sheet Palm Grip Sander	0038	Rubbermaid Cooler And 5 Galloon Water Bottles
0015	2 matching White Cabinets	0039	Zoeller Sump Pump And Utility Pump
	Log Splitter, Paper Log Roller, Outdoor	0040	Parabody Serious Steel Leg Press
0010	Firewood Rack	0041	Kitchen Dropleaf Table And 4 Chairs
0017	PowerLand Tri Fuel Hybrid Generator and Hose	0042	End Table And Lamp
0018	Vinyl Tile And Mini Blinds	0043	Panasonic TV And Swiveling TV Stand
0019	Bookcase, 3 New Extension Cords, Paint And	0044	Sofa
	Paint Thinner	0045	La-Z-Boy Recliner
	Bookcase And Stovetop Water Distiller		La-Z-Boy Recliner
0021	Haier Air Conditioner Portable	0047	
0022	Professional Char-Grill	0048	Coffee Table and 2 Lamps
0023	8ft Ladder	0049	End Table and Table Lamp
0024	DuroPower 3500w Generator	0050	Upholstered Chair
	Garden Pots And Bird Feeder		Upholstered Chair
0026	Yamaha EF 1000 IS Generator		Sofa Bed
		0053	End Table And Table Lamp

0054	End Table And Table Lamp
0055	Coffee Table
0056	Desk And Chair
0057	2 white Floor Lamps with 3 light sockets each.
0058	Mersman End Table And Lamp
0059	La-Z-Boy Wall Hugger Recliner
0060	Office Desk
0061	Night Vision Scope Hand Telescope
0062	1948 World Series Official Souvenir Program and more!
0063	Royal Ivory Commemorative Plate, Shaw Mansion Plate Issued 1909, Budweiser Collectors Series Stein 1986. Steel Pennies from 1943.
0064	Large Stamp Collection
0065	Lionel Barrymore Gold Foil Prints
0066	States Of The Union 50 State Solid Bronze Collectors Coin Set
0067	Wood Carvings Part I by A.J. Enckler
0068	Picture of Fighter Pilot and 3D Wood Carving
0069	Wood Carvings Part II by A.J. Enckler

Lot Title

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com